Class
Pos.
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Class
AS
STS
AS
GS
STS
STR
HS
AS
STH
STH
STH
CAM-T
DSP
FS
STR
STR
SM
HS
STR
XP
CSP
SMF
AS
AS
ES
SSM
ES
FS
FSP

Car #

13
50
13
44

095
36

710
1"

16
57
65
69
691
303
86
63
818
420
83
57
665
69

52
88

Tim Minick
Brandon Wilk
Allen Stueben
Emma Zusag
Yasuo Ruddle-Miyamoto
Timothy Reed
Jeremie Evangelista
Kenneth Connor
Liam Sheehan
Emilio Jaramillo
Jared Tatsuno
Edward Histo
Roger Ventura
Josh Thornton
James Key
Michael Key

Josh Been

Mac McMurray
Ron Carter

Joel Payne
Richard Heller
Philip Hornbacher
Jason Narciso
Zebulon Heinrich
Ky Foo

Craig Kadooka
David Partlow
Mike Wedeman
Alex Zavarro

Event 7 - Hilo Drag Strip - Sunday, August 18, 2019

Year
2009
2001
2005
2017
2000
2004
2015
2007
2014
2016
2007
1990
2017
2011
2000
2000
1990
1962
2001
1990
2001
2000
2018
1998
2002
1990
1981
2018
1962

Big Island Hawaii Region

Entries: 29
Best

Vehicle AM

Lotus Elise 39.165
Mazda Miata 39.627
Lotus Elise 40.742
VW Golf GTI 43.263
Mazda Miata 41.563
Mazda Miata 40.794
Honda Accord 43.704
Chevrolet Corvette 42.049
Ford Fiesta ST 41.321
Ford Fiesta St 42.204
Mazda Mazdaspeed3 42.492
Ford Mustang 42.959
Honda Civic 42.439
BMW M3 44.882
Honda S2000 43.137
Honda S2000 43.259
Honda Civic RT4WD 41.981
Austin-Healey 3000 47.255
Mazda Miata 43.756
Mazda RX7 40.852
Mazda Miata 42111
Honda Civic 44.062
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 43.406
Chevrolet Corvette 44.726
Mazda Miata 47.654
Mazda Miata 43.561
Mazda RX7 48.582
Chevrolet Camaro 48.442
Morris Mini 47.905

Best
PM
39.311
39.881
40.930
41.792
41.087
40.598
42.738
40.807
42.107
42.403
42.495
42.196
40.851
42.523
42.415
42.491
41.087
43.931
42.408
39.822
41.454
41.665
42.088
45.357
45.903
43.201
47.941
47.122
NO TIME

Total
Time
78.476
79.508
81.672
85.055
82.650
81.392
86.442
82.856
83.428
84.607
84.987
85.155
83.290
87.405
85.552
85.750
83.068
91.186
86.164
80.674
83.565
85.727
85.494
90.083
93.557
86.762
96.523
95.564

Pax
AM
31.998
32.137
33.286
34.091
33.708
33.737
34.089
34.354
33.594
34.312
34.546
34.883
35.649
36.040
35.674
35.775
35.894
36.859
36.186
36.154
36.089
37.056
37.112
36.541
37.599
38.116
38.331
38.899
39.474

Pax
PM
32.117
32.343
33.440
32.932
33.322
33.575
33.336
33.339
34.233
34.474
34.548
34.263
34.315
34.146
35.077
35.140
35.129
34.266
35.071
35.242
35.526
35.040
35.985
37.057
36.217
37.801
37.825
37.839

Factor
0.817
0.811
0.817
0.788
0.811
0.827
0.780
0.817
0.813
0.813
0.813
0.812
0.840
0.803
0.827
0.827
0.855
0.780
0.827
0.885
0.857
0.841
0.855
0.817
0.789
0.875
0.789
0.803
0.824

Index
Time
64.115
64.481
66.726
67.023
67.029
67.311
67.425
67.693
67.827
68.785
69.094
69.146
69.964
70.186
70.752
70.915
71.023
71.125
71.258
71.396
71.615
72.096
73.097
73.598
73.816
75.917
76.157
76.738

Diff.
0.000
0.366
2.245
0.297
0.006
0.282
0.114
0.269
0.134
0.959
0.309
0.051
0.818
0.223
0.565
0.164
0.108
0.102
0.133
0.139
0.219
0.481
1.001
0.500
0.219
2.100
0.240
0.581

From
1st
0.000
0.366
2.611
2.908
2914
3.196
3.310
3.578
3.712
4.671
4.980
5.031
5.849
6.071
6.637
6.800
6.908
7.010
7.143
7.282
7.500
7.982
8.982
9.483
9.702
11.802
12.042
12.623

RTP
Points

10000
9943
9609
9566
9565
9525
9509
9471
9453
9321
9279
9272
9164
9135
9062
9041
9027
9014
8998
8980
8953
8893
8771
8712
8686
8445
8419
8355



